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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Sawicki           M30-39         19:00       19:00            
2     Brooks Elliot          M20-29         22:08       22:08            
3     Jesse Woodhull         M40-49      22:07.38       22:14            
4     Duncan Dominguez       M20-29      22:15.41       22:23            
5     Chung Pham             M50-59      22:30.76    22:32.11            
6     Christopher Rogers     M40-49      22:41.01       22:45            
7     Alberto Urbina         M30-39      24:44.43    24:44.43            
8     Krystle Nelinson       F30-39      25:00.30    25:05.57            
9     Chris Holliman         M40-49      25:14.70    25:14.70            
10    Jordan Muckway         M30-39      25:14.27    25:29.62            
11    Ryan Harbuck           M20-29      25:14.06    26:10.98            
12    David Ipina            M20-29      25:44.45    26:22.35            
13    Rocky Kelley           M30-39      26:05.93    26:41.84            
14    Joseph Turner          M20-29      27:23.32    27:26.14            
15    Kieran Steckley        M20-29      27:36.44    28:03.26            
16    Antonio Rodriguez      M20-29      27:57.53    28:04.10            
17    David Cassard          M60-69      28:10.40    28:12.40            
18    Jocelyn Kelley         F11-14      27:39.09       28:15            
19    Erik Hunter            M20-29      28:12.50    28:16.29            
20    Erin Rinehart          F40-49      28:10.74    28:16.68            
21    Wayne Goodland         M60-69      28:16.08    28:27.22            
22    Trevor Warrington      M01-10      28:17.53    28:41.83            
23    Scott Warrington       M30-39      28:15.48       28:42            
24    Adam Sembert           M40-49      28:26.35    28:50.17            
25    Amanda Sembert         F40-49      28:35.44    28:58.46            
26    Kimberly Catter        F50-59      28:28.58    29:01.98            
27    Kelly Catter           F20-29      28:29.96    29:02.93            
28    Korrah Reyes           F15-19      29:10.90    29:18.86            
29    Michael Emmert         M60-69      29:42.77    29:50.37            
30    Amy Moin               F50-59      29:46.24    29:51.57            
31    Robert Rodriguez       M60-69      29:45.38    29:51.59            
32    Francis Tan            M50-59      29:20.01    29:52.38            
33    Tyler Busse            M20-29      30:18.35    30:26.09            
34    Leslie Smith           F30-39      30:12.67    30:29.83            
35    Steven Smith           M40-49      30:14.40    30:30.43            
36    Luis Bermeo            M20-29      30:23.24    30:30.68            
37    Kaden Crittenden       M11-14      30:20.97    30:53.27            
38    Megan Muckway          F20-29      30:45.71    31:03.56            
39    Chelsea O'Rourke       F20-29      30:46.46    31:26.37            
40    Rosey Kelley           F50-59      31:01.23    31:38.60            
41    Janet Ray              F60-69      31:42.44       31:46            
42    Chris Van Pelt         M50-59      31:21.76    31:46.71            
43    David Morgan           M50-59      31:35.75       31:54            
44    Tammy Walker           F40-49      31:32.30    31:56.08            
45    John Dargan            M60-69      32:14.44    32:16.49            
46    Veronica Reyes         F20-29      32:31.64    32:35.73            
47    Clay Barker            M40-49      32:36.14       32:44            
48    Jenni Huckabee         F30-39      32:43.28    32:50.53            
49    Jake Johnson           M11-14      32:50.56       32:54            
50    Jerri Hixson           F60-69      33:01.55    33:05.04            
51    Monica Smith           F40-49      33:25.81    33:28.57            
52    Christian Camargo      M20-29      33:29.35    33:36.14            
53    Grayson Bybee          M01-10      33:54.70    33:56.71            
54    Kim Bybee              F40-49      33:22.55    33:58.37            
55    Natalie Ekema          F30-39      33:33.27    34:05.70            
56    Trevor Ekema           M30-39      33:31.12    34:05.92            
57    Angelica James         F30-39      34:04.66       34:09            
58    Alexis Sirois          F20-29      33:51.63    34:17.45            
59    Lois Vanderhoef        F40-49      34:16.20    34:36.42            
60    Melodie Horrton        F50-59      34:47.40    34:48.21            
61    Andi Miner             F60-69      33:55.15    35:02.84            
62    Lauren Carrico         F20-29         35:04    35:08.08            
63    Kelley Bradley         F50-59      35:00.88    35:12.68            
64    Ryan Boyd              M30-39      27:25.36    35:13.30            
65    Jonathan Bautista      M50-59      32:17.79    35:41.03            
66    Amanda Strehl          F30-39      35:31.42    36:14.04            
67    Jamie Frost            M50-59      36:24.35    36:26.77            
68    Whitney Slatten        F30-39      36:49.82    37:03.03            
69    Bryan Deao             M20-29         36:59    37:11.84            
70    Amy Deao               F20-29      37:00.53    37:12.53            
71    Erin Cookson           F30-39      36:57.11    37:22.23            
72    Cynthia Trinoa         F50-59      36:57.84    37:23.82            
73    Austin Cookson         M30-39      37:15.29    37:38.52            
74    Cisco Sissoko          M40-49      38:58.12    39:00.42            
75    Bryan Plagge           M40-49      39:00.15    39:01.50            
76    Joanna Bernal          F30-39      38:19.57    39:14.62            
77    Cecile Duboz           F30-39      40:41.16    40:52.76            
78    Kimberly Truesdell     F30-39      40:24.38    41:07.08            
79    Jimmy Truesdell        M30-39      40:29.37       41:10            
80    Marie Fehr             F30-39      40:35.74    41:14.25            
81    Cali Hood              F20-29      40:56.02    42:04.25            
82    Bob Casteel            M50-59      44:01.75    44:10.43            
83    Amy Trinh              F20-29      45:46.76    46:07.06            
84    Frank Hernandez        M20-29      45:46.80       46:08            
85    Phyllis Gaudet         F60-69      45:34.39    46:10.51            
86    Deanna Sanders         F50-59      45:34.86    46:11.67            
87    Jackie Stadler         F40-49      45:53.73    46:33.23            
88    Sabrina Loudin         F30-39      46:16.69    46:45.60            
89    Tom Burrough           M50-59      47:29.25    47:38.09            
90    Robin Burrough         F50-59      47:28.54    47:38.78            
91    Renee Frizzell         F50-59      48:01.04    48:20.45            
92    Melissa Johnson        F50-59      48:01.84    48:21.21            
93    Samra Bratanovic       F40-49      48:42.99    49:00.39            
94    Dalonta Qualls         M20-29      49:03.38    49:07.09            
95    Kristen Conner         F30-39      49:00.36    49:15.72            
96    Mariluz Soto           F40-49      49:10.04    49:30.55            
97    Heather Goodrum        F30-39      49:01.37    49:45.28            
98    Daisy Castro           F30-39      49:33.61       50:29            
99    Corissa Lamb           F20-29      50:21.20    50:29.42            
100   Nathan Lamb            M20-29      50:20.73    50:31.60            
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101   Josh Presley           M30-39      50:20.74    50:32.71            
102   Joanna Grelie          F40-49      51:02.31       51:12            
103   Sarah Berel-Harrop     F50-59      51:33.44    51:54.70            
104   Alyssa Aguilera        F20-29      51:40.67    51:54.84            
105   Denise Larson          F50-59      50:57.24       51:55            
106   John Tepper            M60-69      52:15.46    52:38.19            
107   Tonia Holliman         F40-49      53:11.42    53:12.22            
108   Bryan Mooney           M20-29      54:43.75    54:56.54            
109   Rudy Argueta           M20-29      57:53.01    57:54.69            
110   Ryan Walthall          M30-39      57:52.27    57:55.33            
111   Reginald Barge         M30-39      57:56.36    57:56.36            
112   Noe Alvarez            M30-39      57:34.37    58:06.32            
113   Sharon Davis           F50-59      57:29.89    58:08.08            
114   Shari Winnan           F50-59      57:30.52    58:08.83            
115   Elizabeth Ross         F50-59      57:33.48    58:11.45            
116   Shawn Parker           M15-19      58:32.47    58:44.18            
117   Chris Norton           M30-39      57:13.01       58:48            
118   Dorothy Goodrum        F60-69      58:59.02    59:44.32            
119   Dalila Bratanovic      F20-29      59:40.50    59:59.05            
120   David Dzumba           M20-29      59:42.26    59:59.49            
121   Jorge Cardona          M20-29      59:58.49  1:00:08.35            
122   Randy Price            M40-49    1:00:39.23  1:01:10.60            
123   Katelyn Price          F15-19    1:00:39.57  1:01:10.94            
124   Amber Wiley            F30-39    1:00:58.56  1:01:17.11            
125   Christine Irizarry     F30-39    1:01:09.56  1:01:20.42            
126   Rosa Ortiz             F20-29    1:01:02.08  1:01:20.70            
127   Jeannie Hayes          F50-59    1:02:18.31  1:02:33.30            
128   Jerry Haynes           M50-59    1:02:19.40  1:02:35.64            
129   Tom Hayden             M40-49    1:04:30.66  1:04:46.76            
130   Agustin Olide          M20-29    1:04:34.76  1:04:49.93            
131   Tue Salianekham        M30-39    1:04:26.41  1:04:50.94            
132   Peter Saalfrank        M50-59    1:04:28.87  1:04:52.41            
133   Brennan Parrish        M30-39    1:06:52.40  1:07:13.12            
134   Amanda Parrish         F30-39       1:06:53  1:07:13.99            
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